General information about company

Scrip code 531161

Name of the company ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partly Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (1X)

Category shares

Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares

underlying
Depository Lleé(li\g)\im as per SCRR,

Receipts 1957) (VIII) As a
(VD VI OVD g of (A+B+C2)

ge;tegory ;farehol der shareholders | up equity | equity
(I (111) shares shares
held (IV) | held

W)

shares (calculated . .
No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of

Total (A+B+C)

Class eg: | Class
X egly

Promoter

(A) & 6 6492900 6492900 64.92 6492900 6492900 | 64.92
Promoter

Group

(B) Public 3165 3508200 3508200 | 35.08 3508200 3508200 |35.08

Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

(€2

Total 3171 10001100 10001100 10001100 10001100

—_

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. OF No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Category . . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of [ Outstanding .. (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . . convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ; held in
@ shareholder . ", percentage of diluted share A A -
(In convertible | (Xi) securities and capital) (XT)= (VI H(X) As sa Sa | dematerialized
securities No. Of Warrants "B £ (A+B+C2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 64.92 6492900
Group
B) Public 35.08 2161638
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 8654538




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
N .
of No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sharcs nos total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . ) shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | shares g 2
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | held (VIT) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Refei tsl’y — (IV)+ per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares ) P V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x egy | 1O | Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 6002150 6002150 | 60.01 6002150 6002150 | 60.01
undivided Family
@ Any Other | 490750 490750 | 4.91 490750 490750 | 4.91
(specify)
?:;'IT)W‘I 6 6492900 6492900 | 64.92 6492900 6492900 | 64.92
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 6492900 6492900 | 64.92 6492900 6492900 | 64.92
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(© Foreign Portfolio | | 95683 95683 [ 0.96 95683 95683 [0.96
Investors
Sub-Total
1 95683 95683 0.96 95683 95683 0.96
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders | 5g6s 1367858 1367858 | 13.68 1367858 1367858 | 13.68
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal | 4 292787 292787 [2.93 292787 292787 |2.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 750 750 0.01 750 750 0.01
(e) Any Other 194 1751122 1751122 |17.51 1751122 1751122 |17.51
(specify)
?};1)13(—31)“0tal 3164 3412517 3412517 |34.12 3412517 3412517 |34.12
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3165 3508200 3508200 |35.08 3508200 3508200 |35.08
B(@2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBHC2) 3171 10001100 10001100 | 100 10001100 10001100 | 100
Total 3171 10001100 10001100 10001100 10001100 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % assuming | ghares (X11) otherwise
Underlying ; encumbered | Number of
Shares . full conversion of convertible .
. No. Of | Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying securities ( as a percentage of :
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . . > held in
Outstanding . . diluted share capital) (XI)= A A -
(Xi) securities and No. sa $a | dematerialized
convertible - (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of
.. Of Warrants (Xi) °0 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (a) (A+B+C2) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€))] Indian
(a) 60.01 6002150
(d) 4.91 490750
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 64.92 6492900
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 64.92 6492900
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(e) 0.96 95683
Sub-Total (B) 0.96 95633
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 13.68 1166296
(a(ii)) 2.93 292787
(b) 0.01 750
(e) 17.51 606122
Sub-Total (B) 34.12 2065955
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
35.08 2161638
(B)=(B)()+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 8654538
Total (A+B+C 3654538

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRAKASH
BABURAO RANE

SUNITA
BABURAO
RANE

BABURAO

BHIKUNAIK RANE

SUPRIYA
PRAKASH RANE

SHRADA
RANE

Click here
to go back

PAN (IT)

AACPR2164E

ABCPR3511N

AEKPR5870D

AGGPR6741P

AJTPRI9516Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4771150

1250

2500

1227000

250

6002150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

4771150

1250

2500

1227000

250

6002150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.71

0.01

0.02

12.27

60.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4771150

1250

2500

1227000

250

6002150

Class egy

Total

4771150

1250

2500

1227000

250

6002150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.71

0.01

0.02

12.27

60.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.71

0.01

0.02

12.27

60.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4771150

1250

2500

1227000

250

6002150




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIPSITA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACLS5843K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

490750

490750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

490750

490750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.91

4.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

490750

490750

Class eg:y

Total

490750

490750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.91

491

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.91

491

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

490750

490750




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHIVANI TEJAS TRIVEDI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADEPT8006E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

157350

157350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

157350

157350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

157350

157350

Class egy

Total

157350

157350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.57

1.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

157350

157350




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Overseas
corporate bodies

Overseas corporate
bodies

Overseas corporate
bodies

Foreign
Individuals or NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AEGIS

TRANSPORTATION

PRIVATE LIMITED

NEW
COMPUTER
ERA LTD

COMPUTER
DIGITAL
NETWORK LTD

ROSEWELL
GROUP SERVICES
LIMITED

Dr Sanjeev Arora

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAJCA0764D

7777799997

2777799997

7777799997

AAAPAL1737C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

500000

250000

250000

125655

1325655

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

200000

500000

250000

250000

125655

1325655

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

1.26

13.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

500000

250000

250000

125655

1325655

Class egy

Total

200000

500000

250000

250000

125655

1325655

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

2.5

1.26

13.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

1.26

13.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

125655

325655







