Scrip code	531161
Name of the company	ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
Category	Category	Category No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares		Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			l in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	eld (VII) (IV)+ (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) (IV)+ (IV)	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	6492900			6492900	64.92	6492900		6492900	64.92
(B)	Public	3165	3508200			3508200	35.08	3508200		3508200	35.08
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3171	10001100			10001100		10001100		10001100	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category of		Shares Underlying No. Of C	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a Number of Locked in shares (XII) Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares							
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.92					6492900			
(B)	Public				35.08					2161638			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total									8654538			

ŗ.	Гable II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No of	No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held prities (IX)	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares shares		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	6002150			6002150	60.01	6002150		6002150	60.01
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	490750			490750	4.91	490750		490750	4.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	6492900			6492900	64.92	6492900		6492900	64.92
(2)	Foreign						<u> </u>				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	6492900			6492900	64.92	6492900		6492900	64.92
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	95683			95683	0.96	95683		95683	0.96
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	95683			95683	0.96	95683		95683	0.96
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2965	1367858			1367858	13.68	1367858		1367858	13.68
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	292787			292787	2.93	292787		292787	2.93
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	750			750	0.01	750		750	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	194	1751122			1751122	17.51	1751122		1751122	17.51
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3164	3412517			3412517	34.12	3412517		3412517	34.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3165	3508200			3508200	35.08	3508200		3508200	35.08
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		3171	10001100			10001100	100	10001100		10001100	100
Total (A+B+C)		3171	10001100			10001100		10001100		10001100	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promot	er a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	p			•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				60.01					6002150
(d)				4.91					490750
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.92					6492900
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				64.92					6492900
В	Table III - Star	tement show	ving shareholding pa	ttern of the Public shareholder		•			•
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.96					95683
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.96					95683
(3)	Non-institution	s				•			•
(a(i))				13.68					1166296
(a(ii))				2.93					292787
(b)				0.01					750
(e)				17.51					606122
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.12					2065955
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				35.08					2161638
С	Table IV - Sta	tement show	ving shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic s	sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8654538
Total (A+B+C									8654538

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAKASH BABURAO RANE	SUNITA BABURAO RANE	BABURAO BHIKUNAIK RANE	SUPRIYA PRAKASH RANE	SHRADA RANE	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AACPR2164E	ABCPR3511N	AEKPR5870D	AGGPR6741P	AJTPR9516Q	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4771150	1250	2500	1227000	250	6002150				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4771150	1250	2500	1227000	250	6002150				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.71	0.01	0.02	12.27	0	60.01				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	4771150	1250	2500	1227000	250	6002150				
Class eg:y										
Total	4771150	1250	2500	1227000	250	6002150				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.71	0.01	0.02	12.27	0	60.01				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. Of Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.71	0.01	0.02	12.27	0	60.01				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1	•					
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4771150	1250	2500	1227000	250	6002150				

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIPSITA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACL5843K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	490750	490750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	490750	490750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.91	4.91
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	490750	490750
Class eg:y		
Total	490750	490750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.91	4.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.91	4.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	490750	490750

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal shar	re capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHIVANI TEJAS TRIVEDI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADEPT8006E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	157350	157350
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	157350	157350
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	1.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	157350	157350
Class eg:y		
Total	157350	157350
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.57	1.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	1.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	157350	157350

		Any C	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Overseas corporate bodies	Overseas corporate bodies	Overseas corporate bodies	Foreign Individuals or NRI	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AEGIS TRANSPORTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	NEW COMPUTER ERA LTD	COMPUTER DIGITAL NETWORK LTD	ROSEWELL GROUP SERVICES LIMITED	Dr Sanjeev Arora	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJCA0764D	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	AAAPA1737C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	500000	250000	250000	125655	1325655
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	500000	250000	250000	125655	1325655
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	5	2.5	2.5	1.26	13.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	200000	500000	250000	250000	125655	1325655
Class eg:y						
Total	200000	500000	250000	250000	125655	1325655
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	5	2.5	2.5	1.26	13.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	5	2.5	2.5	1.26	13.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	0	0	0	125655	325655